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FORM.R
ENCINEER'S CER'I'II'ICATU

(For lhc Purposc ofRegisfafion of Project alld for \*itMrawal ofMofley from Dliignlltql Acoount)
Sub Certificrte of Perccntate qf Completion of Conrtruction Work o, pushprnjali cardenla No. of Suildin8ls)/ 4 t{OS Block(s) of the

4 tlor Phare of rhe Proiect IUPREIA ReSirtration UPRERAPR 4r4l) siruated on the (hasrs No/ plot Khasra No/ ptor no. ,18
P.rL 719 P.n,720 p.rL rzt ?ut" 72:2?afi, 723,?Z4,7ZS.7SO p.rl. tSZ part, rt3 pan, ,54 p.n, 7SS pan of village (aketha
t€hsll At 8 Dernarcat€d bY ltr boundaries (l.titude and lonSitud€ of thr end poina) 27.20E131 to rhe North 2r.208131 to the
South 2.96:t5m to the East 2.963670 ot villate r.atrcthE Tehsit At'a Compelenv OeYelopri€nt
authoritySliLlll]gtt--Dlsfict Agrc Pl 2almT adrnearuring 44857 sq. mrs. .re. beinS deveroped bv pushpanlali

Con5Euclionr P,ivete llmited

Ws VAM Conslltlng Englnee6 & Architecti (P) ttd.have unde.ta*en asrignment as ProJect Engineer for cenifying perceotaSe

of Completion wort of the Puthparj.li Gardcnla Euilding(5)A NoS Blocv Iower (r) ol4 NoS Phare o, the p,oject, rituated on
tieXhair.No/Plolno.718Pan,,19PaG,2Opan72tP..,722Patl,tZ3,7Z4,r2S,7fipart,7S2parr,753pan,7S4pa.r,
755 Patl o, vma& l(ak,.tha tehsil Atr. competerl development authority Oistrict Agra Pt 282OO7 admeasurin8 44E57

sq.mt5. area belng developed by Pu*panjali Co{tstwctlonr prlvatc l,lmited

ThB is to certify thaf $e have undartaken asslSnmmt of rertifving estimated colt a.d expenses incuned ofl actual on Cte
constru.tion for the Real Eitate P,oject mentoned above.

,- Folloyiin3 technlcal protrrslonsls werc conruh€d by .ne fo. w.ficaion l&r cedflcrtion of the cost:
(0 M/YShri,Sml__ _as ,{rchite,cl

(i0 w!6hrilstr Vrt! Coruulairg gr!i!c.r' & Arthil.rit (P, l,ld CJo Mr. Srotorh Xuorr qs Strudursl Consulh
liir) as IUEP Cons[lunr
(iv) ffiIihri/Sml Shyrm iir6a Srxc[r ss Sitc Supeft,iror

2. TI|e projecl is slill ongoiltg. Wc hare estimarod tte cosi oltb! co,rlpldiorl offie civil, MEP ard dlied rvo*s, ofrhc Building(s)
ofthc Fojecl Our esdma&:d cosl calc{rlefiorE Ert basod oD Ihc dawinsyphB mrdc avsilsble to us for lhe Foj€ct urler ,.fer€nce
by dlc Pmrruler, Dcvclopq 8nd Consulisnts erd ole Schedule of iems aJld quaotity for $re enrirc worl as colculrred by Quenliry
Survsyor appointed by lhe Promol6, afld llE f8ir &ssurprion oflhc cosr ofmst€ridl, labou, ard otlEr irtptfls mrdc by developar,

\, ard ttc silc inspeciion catried out by &s.

3. We lstimate 0le Tota, Cort for cgmpletion ot the proiect und6 reference ai Ri.68.24 Crore {Total ol S.No. 1 in Tables A

ard g) indudirE con of develoFnent o, comrnon facilitig. The estimated Total Con of project i5 with reference to the Civil,

MEP and allied works.equired to be camdeted fo. abtainin8 occupation certilira te,/comrletion cenificate for the building(s)

,rom tie cooc€rned Competeot Authorlty under whose jurlidlctioo the p(eviously mention€d prorect is beint implemeoted.

,

4. The estim.tcd actualcost incurred tllldate 3rhel l8 t catrulated at ir.55.15 crorc (Total ot s. No. 2 in Tables Aand B)

The amount ol Eslimated Cost lncurred is ralculated bated oo amount o, Total Esilmated Cost.

5. The Balance cost of Completion of the Clvil, MEP and Allied work of the Buildlng(r) of the subject project to obtain

Occlpetlon Certificatc/Completion Certificate frorn the Competcot Aurhority rs estim.ted .t Rr. 11.71 dl.Ootat ot S.lo. q ln

Tabl.i A and 8).

6. I c€nifuthat the Con of Clvil, MEP and allled work for the aforesaid Project as completed on the 3
is as given in TablesA and B below

574. Kanungo Apartrmg Opp. Balco MLt, ParFganj. Dclhi, M) 95t068887
Thc Princ.ton Revieq9 SbahnajafRod (lr Floor) Hazatganj, Luctmw (JP), (lif) t004g?53f
Shod235, Sang8lh Mdl-l, Molcia , Ahmcdrb€d (cuj.) (M) 922797712
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'l iblc n
guildln&/Win&fiower bearint Number _or

fIo be prepa.ed separately for each Buildlng /Wlnt ot ttle Real Estate ProiecvPhas€s. ln cas€ of more than one buildin& label as Table-A1, A2, A3

etc.l

1A8TE B

lnternal & Extemal Oelrelopment worlt and common amenitie!
(Tq be prepared tor the entire phase of the Real Estat€

sitnatlfa of Entin€e.

Nam€

.

f]#w. ez7ooe488o48 ,

PAN No. ADSPK9458M

List of E tra / Additionalltems executed teith Cost

lwhich wcre not part of the otiSinal Estrnate of Total Cost)

5

S.l'lo. {Rs.ln Cr}

Total Estlmatcd coit of thc buildiog/wing rt on date of Euilding Pe.mlgsion ,rom Competent Authority
(based on the ori8ioal Estimated cost)

RS 68.24

2 Cost incurred as on Dite (8ased on the adual cgst lncurred as per recCrlll- Rs 55.45

3 vat€ of work done in Percentage (as of the estimated cost 2l Row a1.260a

4 Balance cost to be incuned on Estimated Cost) (1-2) Rs t2.19

5 Co5t incu.red on Additional/ Enra ltems not included ln the €stlmated Cost (Anoexure Al RS

6
Wort done in pcrce,t ge {as Percertate of Estlmilcd Cott dui ldditiomllEnra hems ( ( Row 2 + Row 5} /
( Row l + Row 5) '10O l

8L-26%

(Enclose separate sheets ror the cort calculations foreach unit/buildinS or tower)

PafticularrS.No.

R5 371r1@0/-
Tolal E5timated cost ofthe htemalaod External DeveloPment worls including common amenitie5 a

facilities in the layout as on date of Permlssion frorn Comp€tent Authority (based on the orl8tnal Etimated
nd

Costl.

I

299766L31-RJCort irrcurred as on-lbased on the actual cosl in.Lrrred as per records)2

ao,64%ofthe estimated cost ) ( Row 2 / Row 1 )'100 )Work done in Per.enlate (as Petcentage3
7L943871-RSon Estimated Cost) (1-2)Ealance Cost to be ln uned (8a5eq4

R5Cogt lncu.red on Addltionau E(ra llems not lncluded in the Estimaled Cost (Anoerure A)

Wo* doo€ in percentate (at Percentag€ o, tnlmated Coit plus addirlonau€xtra items ( (Row 2 + Row 5)/
lRot 1 +

5

,9.36%6

rheet ,or the cost cal.ulaaions)
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574, Ksnungo Aportmcnt, Opp. Balco tvlkt, hparganj, Dclhi, (M) 958068887
Tle Prioccron Review,g Stuhnsjaf Road ( I 

r Flmr) tlmatganj, Luclnow (UP), (l\O 8004927J3 I
Shop#235, Sanesth Mall-I, Mol€ra, Ahmedsftad (C',4.) M 92279n712
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